
Similkameen Community Pool Schedule
June 15 - 30, 2024 Schedule subject to change

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

8:30 -
9:30 am 

10:00 am -
12:00 pm

1:00 -
3:00 pm

3:30 -
5:30 pm 

5:45 -
6:45 pm

7:00 -
8:00 pm

Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club

Toonie Swim Toonie Swim Toonie Swim Toonie Swim Toonie Swim

Aquacise Aquacise Aquacise

Adult &
Senior Swim

Toonie Swim

Public Swim
1:00 - 4:00 pm
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

8:30 -
9:30 am 

10:00 am -
12:00 pm

1:00 -
3:00 pm

3:30 -
5:30 pm 

5:45 -
6:45 pm

7:00 -
8:00 pm

Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club

Toonie Swim Toonie Swim Toonie Swim Toonie Swim Toonie Swim

Aquacise Aquacise Aquacise

Adult &
Senior Swim

Public Swim
1:00 - 4:00 pm

Adult &
Senior Swim

Adult &
Senior Swim

Adult &
Senior Swim

Swim
Lessons

Swim
Lessons

Swim
Lessons

Swim
Lessons

Swim
Lessons

Swim
Lessons

Public
Swim

Public
Swim

Public
Swim

Public
Swim

Public
Swim

Schedule subject to change

Similkameen Community Pool Schedule
July 2 - August 31, 2024
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rec@rdos.bc.ca @rdosrecreation rec.rdos.bc.ca 703 4 St, Keremeos, BC 250-499-5766 

Weekday blocks:

August 12 - 23July 22 - August 2 July 2 - 12

Similkameen Community Pool Fees 2024
Admission Rates

Swimming Lessons

Child (5-12 years) - $4
Youth (13-18 years) - $4
Adult (19-59 years) - $5
Senior (60+) - $4

Preschooler (4 years and under) - Free

Family rate (immediate family) - $11

Family - $200
Adult - $100
Child/Youth/Senior - $80
10-visit Flex Pass - $36

Weekday blocks are scheduled Monday - Friday for two weeks,
between 10:00 am -12:00 pm*

Saturday lessons are scheduled July 6 - August 31 (except July 27),
between 10:00 am - 12:00 pm*

Parent & Tot (0-3 years) - $55 per 30 minutes 
Preschool (3-5 years) - $55 per 30 minutes 
Swimmer Level 1-6  (5 years and up) - $55 per 30 minutes
Swimmer Level 7-9 - $75 per 45 minutes

*Exact times will be allocated after registration. 

Fitness

Aquacise 2-day season pass (2 sessions per week) - $115
Aquacise 3-day season pass (3 sessions per week) - $140
Aquacise drop-in - $10

Monday, July 1, 2024
10:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Sponsored by Pharmasave 250 Keremeos
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Sponsored by Harris Transport - In memory of Ron Harris 

Season Opener 

Drop-in Season Pass (Excludes Aquacise, Swim Club and Swim Lessons) 

Pool rental - $90 per hour

Weekday Lessons Saturday Lessons

*Exact times will be allocated after registration. 


