

Similkameen Community Pool Schedule

June 15 - 30, 2024



Schedule subject to change

REGIONAL DISTRICT	
RDOS	
WWW.	
OKANAGAN SIMILKAMEE	

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
8:30 - 9:30 am						Adult & Senior Swim	
10:00 am - 12:00 pm						Toonie Swim	
1:00 - 3:00 pm						Public Swim 1:00 - 4:00 pm	
3:30 - 5:30 pm	Swim Club						
5:45 - 6:45 pm	Toonie Swim						
7:00 - 8:00 pm		Aquacise		Aquacise	Aquacise		



Similkameen Community Pool Schedule



July 2 - August 31, 2024 Schedule subject to change

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Inursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
8:30 - 9:30 am	Adult & Senior Swim		Adult & Senior Swim		Adult & Senior Swim	Adult & Senior Swim	
10:00 am - 12:00 pm	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	
1:00 - 3:00 pm	Public Swim	Public Swim	Public Swim	Public Swim	Public Swim	Public Swim 1:00 - 4:00 pm	
3:30 - 5:30 pm	Swim Club	Swim Club	Swim Club	Swim Club	Swim Club		
5:45 - 6:45 pm	Toonie Swim	Toonie Swim	Toonie Swim	Toonie Swim	Toonie Swim		
7:00 - 8:00 pm		Aquacise		Aquacise	Aquacise		



Similkameen Community Pool Fees 2024



Admission Rates

Drop-in

Preschooler (4 years and under) - Free

Child (5-12 years) - \$4

Youth (13-18 years) - \$4

Adult (19-59 years) - \$5

Senior (60+) - \$4

Family rate (immediate family) - \$11

Season Pass (Excludes Aquacise, Swim Club and Swim Lessons)

Family - \$200

Adult - \$100

Child/Youth/Senior - \$80

10-visit Flex Pass - \$36

Pool rental - \$90 per hour

Swimming Lessons

Weekday Lessons

Weekday blocks are scheduled Monday - Friday for two weeks, between 10:00 am -12:00 pm*

Weekday blocks:

July 2 - 12

July 22 - August 2

August 12 - 23

*Exact times will be allocated after registration.

Saturday Lessons

Saturday lessons are scheduled July 6 - August 31 (except July 27), between 10:00 am - 12:00 pm*

Parent & Tot (0-3 years) - \$55 per 30 minutes

Preschool (3-5 years) - \$55 per 30 minutes

Swimmer Level 1-6 (5 years and up) - \$55 per 30 minutes

Swimmer Level 7-9 - \$75 per 45 minutes

*Exact times will be allocated after registration.

Fitness

Aquacise 2-day season pass (2 sessions per week) - \$115 Aquacise 3-day season pass (3 sessions per week) - \$140 Aquacise drop-in - \$10

Season Opener

Monday, July 1, 2024 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Sponsored by Pharmasave 250 Keremeos

1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Sponsored by Harris Transport - In memory of Ron Harris









